L-Series
AC or DC
Miniature Molded Case
Circuit Breakers
AC Current/ Voltage Rating
DC Current/ Voltage Rating
Calibration Temperature
Terminal Size Acceptability - min/max

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
For ring tongue terminal version, replace “U” with “R” in part number. For example 1CR20L instead of 1CU20L.
41
Al
te
ch
UL
48
9
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.2A 1CU02L
0.5A 1CU05L
1.0A 1CU1L
1.6A 1CU1.6L
2.0A 1CU2L
3.0A 1CU3L
4.0A 1CU4L
5.0A 1CU5L
6.0A 1CU6L
8.0A 1CU8L
10A 1CU10L
12A 1CU12L
13A 1CU13L
15A 1CU15L
16A 1CU16L
20A 1CU20L
25A 1CU25L
30A 1CU30L
32A 1CU32L
40A 1CU40L
50A 1CU50L
60A 1CU60L
63A 1CU63L
One Pole
AC C-Trip
Characteristics
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.2A 2CU02L
0.5A 2CU05L
1.0A 2CU1L
1.6A 2CU1.6L
2.0A 2CU2L
3.0A 2CU3L
4.0A 2CU4L
5.0A 2CU5L
6.0A 2CU6L
8.0A 2CU8L
10A 2CU10L
12A 2CU12L
13A 2CU13L
15A 2CU15L
16A 2CU16L
20A 2CU20L
25A 2CU25L
30A 2CU30L
32A 2CU32L
40A 2CU40L
50A 2CU50L
60A 2CU60L
63A 2CU63L
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.2A 3CU02L
0.5A 3CU05L
1.0A 3CU1L
1.6A 3CU1.6L
2.0A 3CU2L
3.0A 3CU3L
4.0A 3CU4L
5.0A 3CU5L
6.0A 3CU6L
8.0A 3CU8L
10A 3CU10L
12A 3CU12L
13A 3CU13L
15A 3CU15L
16A 3CU16L
20A 3CU20L
25A 3CU25L
30A 3CU30L
32A 3CU32L
40A 3CU40L
50A 3CU50L
60A 3CU60L
63A 3CU63L
Two Pole
Three Pole
Application Examples:
Low inrush motors, resistive loads, wiring

For ring tongue terminal version, replace “U” with “R” in part number. For example 1CR20L instead of 1CU20L.
42
Al
te
ch
UL
48
9
Standard Pack: 4
Weight: 1.7kg (3.74 lb.)
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.2A 1DU02L
0.5A 1DU05L
1.0A 1DU1L
1.6A 1DU1.6L
2.0A 1DU2L
3.0A 1DU3L
4.0A 1DU4L
5.0A 1DU5L
6.0A 1DU6L
8.0A 1DU8L
10A 1DU10L
12A 1DU12L
13A 1DU13L
15A 1DU15L
16A 1DU16L
20A 1DU20L
25A 1DU25L
30A 1DU30L
32A 1DU32L
40A 1DU40L
50A 1DU50L
60A 1DU60L
63A 1DU63L
One Pole
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.2A 2DU02L
0.5A 2DU05L
1.0A 2DU1L
1.6A 2DU1.6L
2.0A 2DU2L
3.0A 2DU3L
4.0A 2DU4L
5.0A 2DU5L
6.0A 2DU6L
8.0A 2DU8L
10A 2DU10L
12A 2DU12L
13A 2DU13L
15A 2DU15L
16A 2DU16L
20A 2DU20L
25A 2DU25L
30A 2DU30L
32A 2DU32L
40A 2DU40L
50A 2DU50L
60A 2DU60L
63A 2DU63L
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.2A 3DU02L
0.5A 3DU05L
1.0A 3DU1L
1.6A 3DU1.6L
2.0A 3DU2L
3.0A 3DU3L
4.0A 3DU4L
5.0A 3DU5L
6.0A 3DU6L
8.0A 3DU8L
10A 3DU10L
12A 3DU12L
13A 3DU13L
15A 3DU15L
16A 3DU16L
20A 3DU20L
25A 3DU25L
30A 3DU30L
32A 3DU32L
40A 3DU40L
50A 3DU50L
60A 3DU60L
63A 3DU63L
Two Pole
Three Pole
Standard Pack: 12
Weight: 1.7kg (3.74 lb.)